The Boro Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com

2015 Schedule

27-Feb-2016 12:26 AM ET
FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Kingman Blaze 114 S MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 98
Bad Mutha Fuckers 148 Vs The Lions Den 117
Muck Luck's Lost 135 VS S.0.S. 238
god damn lochness monster 129 Vs Drug Of Choice 131
No Quarterback, No Problem 78 S We Are Marshall 111
Twisted Heat 94 S De Nile &amp; Shame: Team Hernandez 177
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Kingman Blaze 130 VS Bad Mutha Fuckers 104
Muck Luck's Lost 150 VS MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 101
god damn lochness monster 84 S The Lions Den 129
No Quarterback, No Problem 90 S S.0.S. 137
Twisted Heat 193 S Drug Of Choice 129
De Nile &amp; Shame: Team Hernandez 152 S We Are Marshall 169
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Kingman Blaze 112 Vs Muck Luck's Lost 104
god damn lochness monster 166 Vs Bad Mutha Fuckers 163
No Quarterback, No Problem 186 VS MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 141
Twisted Heat 138 Vs The Lions Den 179
De Nile &amp; Shame: Team Hernandez 177 VS S.0.S. 132
We Are Marshall 150 Vs Drug Of Choice 136
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Kingman Blaze 165 VS god damn lochness monster 48
No Quarterback, No Problem 90 S Muck Luck's Lost 125
Twisted Heat 106 VS Bad Mutha Fuckers 108
De Nile &amp; Shame: Team Hernandez 104 S MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 88
We Are Marshall 136 VS The Lions Den 100
Drug Of Choice 85 Vs S.0.S. 95
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Kingman Blaze 74 VS League Average 132
Twisted Heat 110 Vs League Average 132
De Nile &amp; Shame: Team Hernandez 168 VS League Average 132
We Are Marshall 166 Vs League Average 132
Drug Of Choice 142 VS League Average 132
S.0.S. 153 VS League Average 132
No Quarterback, No Problem 153 VS League Average 132
god damn lochness monster 112 Vs League Average 132
Muck Luck's Lost 183 VS League Average 132
Bad Mutha Fuckers 80 Vs League Average 132
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 122 VS League Average 132
The Lions Den 120 Vs League Average 132
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Kingman Blaze 140 VS Twisted Heat 130
De Nile &amp; Shame: Team Hernandez 171 S No Quarterback, No Problem 170
We Are Marshall 143 VS god damn lochness monster 110
Drug Of Choice 139 Vs Muck Luck's Lost 190
S.0.S. 173 VS Bad Mutha Fuckers 145
The Lions Den 97 VS MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 99
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/3



(. www.rtsports.com
’ The Boro Fantasy Football League 2015 Schedule

27-Feb-2016 12:26 AM ET

Kingman Blaze 157 VS De Nile &amp; Shame: Team Hernandez 171
We Are Marshall 166 VS Twisted Heat 127
Drug Of Choice 83 Vs No Quarterback, No Problem 112
S.0.S. 184 VS god damn lochness monster 85
The Lions Den 154 VS Muck Luck's Lost 135
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 92 VS Bad Mutha Fuckers 125

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Kingman Blaze 157 Vs We Are Marshall 106
Drug Of Choice 260 Vs De Nile &amp; Shame: Team Hernandez 173
S.0.S. 164 Vs Twisted Heat 66
The Lions Den 114 S No Quarterback, No Problem 84
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 141 Vs god damn lochness monster 137
Bad Mutha Fuckers 59 Vs Muck Luck's Lost 117

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Kingman Blaze 71 Vs League Average 137
S.0.S. 126 VS League Average 137
The Lions Den 146 Vs League Average 137
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 137 Vs League Average 137
Bad Mutha Fuckers 118 Vs League Average 137
Muck Luck's Lost 160 Vs League Average 137
Drug Of Choice 236 Vs League Average 137
We Are Marshall 166 VS League Average 137
De Nile &amp; Shame: Team Hernandez 127 Vs League Average 137
Twisted Heat 103 VS League Average 137
No Quarterback, No Problem 137 Vs League Average 137
god damn lochness monster 121 Vs League Average 137

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Kingman Blaze 129 Vs S.0.S. 117
The Lions Den 148 VS Drug Of Choice 119
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 104 VS We Are Marshall 97
Bad Mutha Fuckers 73 Vs De Nile &amp; Shame: Team Hernandez 101
Muck Luck's Lost 105 Vs Twisted Heat 158
god damn lochness monster 168 VS No Quarterback, No Problem 139

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Kingman Blaze 110 Vs The Lions Den 97
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 76 Vs S.0.S. 113
Bad Mutha Fuckers 123 Vs Drug Of Choice 143
Muck Luck's Lost 114 Vs We Are Marshall 97
god damn lochness monster 102 Vs De Nile &amp; Shame: Team Hernandez 49
No Quarterback, No Problem 142 S Twisted Heat 73

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Kingman Blaze 133 Vs No Quarterback, No Problem 104
Twisted Heat 133 VS god damn lochness monster 89
De Nile &amp; Shame: Team Hernandez 164 Vs Muck Luck's Lost 135
We Are Marshall 167 VS Bad Mutha Fuckers 135
Drug Of Choice 120 VS MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 91
S.0.S. 157 VS The Lions Den 128

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Kingman Blaze 127 Vs Drug Of Choice 149

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



The Boro Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com

2015 Schedule

27-Feb-2016 12:26 AM ET

S.0.s.

The Lions Den

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Bad Mutha Fuckers

Muck Luck's Lost

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

The Lions Den

S.0.s.

Bad Mutha Fuckers

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD
Drug Of Choice

We Are Marshall

No Quarterback, No Problem

Kingman Blaze

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

We Are Marshall

S.0.S.

Drug Of Choice

god damn lochness monster

De Nile &amp; Shame: Team Hernandez
Muck Luck's Lost

Bad Mutha Fuckers

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

S.0.S.

Kingman Blaze

Drug Of Choice

Twisted Heat

Muck Luck's Lost

god damn lochness monster

Bad Mutha Fuckers

De Nile &amp; Shame: Team Hernandez
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD

157
118
133
100
159

122
160

54
109
156
130
112
109

108

90
194
157
189
165
105

80

101
173
185
177
140
135
117
108

57

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

We Are Marshall

De Nile &amp; Shame: Team Hernandez
Twisted Heat

No Quarterback, No Problem

god damn lochness monster

De Nile &amp; Shame: Team Hernandez
Muck Luck's Lost

god damn lochness monster

Twisted Heat

The Lions Den

Kingman Blaze

Twisted Heat

No Quarterback, No Problem

We Are Marshall
The Lions Den
No Quarterback, No Problem

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

174

91
114
140
161

108

74
170
150

155
144
171
171

117
110
108



