

The Boro Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule

27-Feb-2016 12:26 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Kingman Blaze	114	VS	MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	98
Bad Mutha Fuckers	148	VS	The Lions Den	117
Muck Luck's Lost	135	VS	S.O.S.	238
god damn lochness monster	129	VS	Drug Of Choice	131
No Quarterback, No Problem	78	VS	We Are Marshall	111
Twisted Heat	94	VS	De Nile & Shame: Team Hernandez	177
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Kingman Blaze	130	VS	Bad Mutha Fuckers	104
Muck Luck's Lost	150	VS	MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	101
od damn lochness monster	84	VS	The Lions Den	129
lo Quarterback, No Problem	90	VS	S.O.S.	137
wisted Heat	193	VS	Drug Of Choice	129
De Nile & Shame: Team Hernandez	152	vs	We Are Marshall	169
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Kingman Blaze	112	VS	Muck Luck's Lost	104
od damn lochness monster	166	VS	Bad Mutha Fuckers	163
lo Quarterback, No Problem	186	VS	MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	141
wisted Heat	138	vs	The Lions Den	179
De Nile & Shame: Team Hernandez	177	vs	S.O.S.	132
Ve Are Marshall	150	VS	Drug Of Choice	136
FL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Kingman Blaze	165	vs	god damn lochness monster	48
lo Quarterback, No Problem	90	VS	Muck Luck's Lost	125
wisted Heat	106	VS	Bad Mutha Fuckers	108
e Nile & Shame: Team Hernandez	104	VS	MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	88
Ve Are Marshall	136	VS	The Lions Den	100
Drug Of Choice	85	vs	S.O.S.	95
FL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Kingman Blaze	74	VS	League Average	132
wisted Heat	110	vs	League Average	132
e Nile & Shame: Team Hernandez	168	VS	League Average	132
Ve Are Marshall	166	vs	League Average	132
Orug Of Choice	142	vs	League Average	132
S.O.S.	153	VS	League Average	132
lo Quarterback, No Problem	153	VS	League Average	132
od damn lochness monster	112	VS	League Average	132
fluck Luck's Lost	183	vs	League Average	132
Bad Mutha Fuckers	80	VS	League Average	132
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	122	vs	League Average	132
The Lions Den	120	vs	League Average	132
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Kingman Blaze	140	vs	Twisted Heat	130
De Nile & De Shame: Team Hernandez	171	vs	No Quarterback, No Problem	170
Ve Are Marshall	143	VS	god damn lochness monster	110
	139	vs	Muck Luck's Lost	190
Trug Of Choice		-		
Drug Of Choice S.O.S.	173	VS	Bad Mutha Fuckers	145

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7



The Boro Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule

27-Feb-2016 12:26 AM ET

Kingman Blaze	157	VS	De Nile & De Nil	171
We Are Marshall	166	VS	Twisted Heat	127
Drug Of Choice	83	VS	No Quarterback, No Problem	112
S.O.S.	184	VS	god damn lochness monster	85
The Lions Den	154	VS	Muck Luck's Lost	135
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	92	VS	Bad Mutha Fuckers	125
FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Kingman Blaze	157	VS	We Are Marshall	106
Drug Of Choice	260	VS	De Nile & De Nil	173
S.O.S.	164	VS	Twisted Heat	66
The Lions Den	114	VS	No Quarterback, No Problem	84
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	141	VS	god damn lochness monster	137
Bad Mutha Fuckers	59	VS	Muck Luck's Lost	117
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Kingman Blaze	71	VS	League Average	137
S.O.S.	126	VS	League Average	137
The Lions Den	146	VS	League Average	137
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	137	VS	League Average	137
Bad Mutha Fuckers	118	VS	League Average	137
Muck Luck's Lost	160	VS	League Average	137
Drug Of Choice	236	VS	League Average League Average	137
We Are Marshall	166	VS	League Average	137
De Nile & De Nil	127	VS	League Average	137
Twisted Heat	103	VS	League Average	137
No Quarterback, No Problem	137	VS	League Average League Average	137
god damn lochness monster	121	VS	League Average League Average	137
EELW 1.40 NELW 1.40				
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10	400		0.00	447
Kingman Blaze	129	VS	S.O.S.	117
The Lions Den	148	VS	Drug Of Choice	119
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	104	VS	We Are Marshall	97
Bad Mutha Fuckers	73	VS	De Nile & De Nil	101
Muck Luck's Lost	105	VS	Twisted Heat	158
god damn lochness monster	168	VS	No Quarterback, No Problem	139
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Kingman Blaze	110	VS	The Lions Den	97
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	76	VS	S.O.S.	113
Bad Mutha Fuckers	123	VS	Drug Of Choice	143
Muck Luck's Lost	114	VS	We Are Marshall	97
god damn lochness monster	102	VS	De Nile & De Nil	49
No Quarterback, No Problem	142	VS	Twisted Heat	73
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Kingman Blaze	133	VS	No Quarterback, No Problem	104
Twisted Heat	133	VS	god damn lochness monster	89
De Nile & De Nil	164	VS	Muck Luck's Lost	135
We Are Marshall	167	VS	Bad Mutha Fuckers	135
Drug Of Choice	120	VS	MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	91
S.O.S.	157	vs	The Lions Den	128
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Kingman Blaze	127	VS	Drug Of Choice	149
				. 10



The Boro Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule

27-Feb-2016 12:26 AM ET

S.O.S.	157	vs	We Are Marshall	174
The Lions Den	118	VS	De Nile & De Nile & Amp; Shame: Team Hernandez	91
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	133	VS	Twisted Heat	114
Bad Mutha Fuckers	100	VS	No Quarterback, No Problem	140
Muck Luck's Lost	159	VS	god damn lochness monster	161
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
The Lions Den	122	VS	De Nile & De Nil	108
S.O.S.	160	VS	Muck Luck's Lost	74
Bad Mutha Fuckers	54	VS	god damn lochness monster	170
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	109	VS	Twisted Heat	150
Drug Of Choice	156			
We Are Marshall	130			
No Quarterback, No Problem	112			
Kingman Blaze	109			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
We Are Marshall	108	VS	The Lions Den	155
S.O.S.	90	VS	Kingman Blaze	144
Drug Of Choice	194	VS	Twisted Heat	171
god damn lochness monster	157	VS	No Quarterback, No Problem	171
De Nile & De Nil	189		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Muck Luck's Lost	165			
Bad Mutha Fuckers	105			
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	80			
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
S.O.S.	101	VS	We Are Marshall	117
Kingman Blaze	173	vs vs	The Lions Den	117
-	185		No Quarterback, No Problem	108
Drug Of Choice Twisted Heat	177	VS	No Quarterback, No Problem	100
Muck Luck's Lost god damn lochness monster	140 135			
S .				
Bad Mutha Fuckers	117			
De Nile & De Nil	108			
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD	57			